Le Jerriais pour Tous - Index

-er verbs - present tense

-er verbs, conjugation of

-1 verbs - present tense

-1 verbs, conjugation of

-lier verbs - present tense

-re verbs - present tense

-re verbs, conjugation of

A (au, 2 la, &s)

A tchi date qué j'vivons?

A, adverbial phrases with
A+An - Indefinite Article
Acknowledgements

Actions - repeated

Adjective position

Adjectives

Adjectives - comparative form
Adjectives - feminine irregular
Adjectives - interrogative

Adjectives - irregular masculine plural

Adjectives - plural
Adjectives - superlative form
Adjectives, miscellaneous
Administration vocabulary
Adverb formation

Adverbial phrases with a
Adverbial use of prepositions
Adverbs - comparative
Adverbs - hors, horte, d'houors
Adverbs - out, outside
Adverbs - superlative
Affirmative adverbs (yes)
Age

Animals vocabulary

Aren't they?

Auve

Auxiliary verbs

Aver - imperfect

Aver - past continuous

Aver - present tense

Aver a

28
250
35
252
28
53
256
162
65
244
14

118
43
30
119
42
127

31
119
229
307
141
244
217
142
96
96
142
51
63
333
39
165
257
116
116
23
123



Birds vocabulary

Body vocabulary

Bord, phrases using
Cardinal numbers 1 - 100
Channel Islands names
Chatchun a san travas!
Circumference

Cities

Clothing vocabulary
Collective numerals
Comparative adjectives
Comparative adverbs
Comparatives - irregular
Compass points
Compound Prepositions
Compound tenses
Condition, conjunctions of
Conditional perfect tense
Conditional tense

Conditional tense of irregular verbs

Conjugation of -er verbs
Conjugation of -i verbs
Conjugation of -re verbs
Conjugation of irregular verbs
Conjunctions of condition
Conjunctions of purpose
Conjunctions of time
Consonants - Pronunciation
Consonants - rule of three
Consonants - Rule of Three
Continents

Continuous Present tense
Contracted forms of prepositions
Countries

D', Dé

D'ver, use of

Dans

Dans 1'gardin siez Mess Rom'thi
Date

Days of the week

D¢, d'

Definite Article - The

335
321
233
61

307
189
146
310
322
89

119
142
121
70

177
200
226
201
195
196
250
252
256
258
226
226
225

&3
14
309
28
17
309
168
202
167
101
65
64
168
15



Demonstrative article - this, that, these,

those

Demonstrative pronouns - indeclinable
Demonstrative pronouns - this, that, these,

those
Depth

Dimensions (length, width, height, depth

etc.)

Direct object pronouns

Distance

Double Consonants - Pronunciation
Drink vocabulary

Emphasis

Emphatic pronouns

En

En

Er verbs - interrogative

Er- prefixed words

Eraver

Erétre

Et' - present tense

Eune lettre dé Ph'lippe dé Portinfer
entouor eune vacance
Exclamations

Expressions of quantity
Expressions of time - since,for, ago
Faithe - present tense

Family names

Family names

Family Names

Family vocabulary

Farming vocabulary

Feminine adjectives - irregular
Food vocabulary

Foreword

Formation of adverbs

Formation of verbal nouns

Future perfect tense

Future tense

Future tense

Future tense - use of

Future tense of irregular verbs
Future tense, interrogative form of

131
129
145
145

74
146

323
237
122
170
76

92

90, 92
94

94

16

157

239
227
99
45
315
100
26
320
328
42
323

141
241
201
149
82

156
154
229



Geographical names

Height

Highlighting

Household items vocabulary

How old are you?

Imperative - negative

Imperatives

Imperatives - irregular

Imperfect continuous

Imperfect subjunctive of irregular verbs
Imperfect subjunctive tense
Imperfect subjunctive, use of
Imperfect tense

Imperfect tense - aver

Imperfect tense, interrogative form of
in, to - prepositions

Indeclinable demonstrative pronouns
Indefinite Article - A+An

Indirect object pronouns

Indirect questions

Infinitive, negatives with

Infinitive, verbs followed by

Insect vocabulary

Interjections

Interrogative adjectives

Interrogative form of future tense
Interrogative form of Imperfect tense
Interrogative form of preterite tense

Interrogative pronoun - what, who, where,

how

Interrogative pronouns

Interrogative verbs

Interrogative verbs beginning with Er-
Intonation

Introduction

Irregular comparatives

Irregular feminine adjectives
Irregular imperatives

Irregular masculine plural adjectives
Irregular superlatives

Irregular verbs - conjugation of
Irregular verbs - future tense

307
145
237
326
63

108
107
108
116
223
221
224
115
116
229
37

131
14

74

214
194
183
341
240
127
229
229
228

77

128
49
92
12

121
42

108
56

121
258
154



Irregular verbs - past historic
Irregular verbs - preterite tense
Irregular verbs, conditional tense of
Irregular verbs, imperfect subjunctive of
Irregular verbs, present subjunctive
Isn't it?

Jerriais-English vocabulary

Jersey place-names

Jours dé la s'maine

La Chasse a la Souothis

La Légende dé la Hougue Bie

L¢ vieau amontain

Length

Les Etats d'Jerri

Les Mauves

Liaison

Mais - months

Marine vocabulary

Maritime vocabulary

Masculine plural adjectives - irregular
Mauvaitchi sans profit

Meérrienne n'approuve pas d'dinniérs
Miscellaneous adjectives
Miscellaneous pronouns

Months

Names of Channel Islands

Names, family

Names, family

Names, geographical

Names, personal

Names, personal

Names, place

Nasal Vowels - Pronunciation
Negation - simple (not)

Negative adverbs (no)

Negative form of imperative
Negative particles

Negatives

Negatives with the infinitive

Nou - pronoun

Noun and article

Noun plurals

105
105
196
223
207
39

287
310
64

246
234
112
145
124
135
12

64

336
330
56

203
218
229
229
64

307
315
100
307
319
100
111
11

24

51

108
194
192
194
39

14

36



Noun plurals

Numbers 1 - 1000 (ordinal)
Numbers 1-100 (cardinal)
Numerals - collective
Object pronouns - direct
Object pronouns - indirect
Occupations vocabulary
Ordinal numbers 1 - 1000
P'tite histouaithe des viers
Par

Parishes

Parishes

Participle - past

Participle - present
Particles, negative
Partitive article - some, any
Past continuous - aver

Past continuous tense

Past historic of irregular verbs
Past Historic tense

Past participle
Pathaitre - present tense
Perfect tense

Perfect tense of reflexive verbs
Personal names

Personal names

Personal Pronouns

Phrases using 'bord'

Place names

Place-names of Jersey
Plant vocabulary
Pluperfect tense

Plural adjectives
Plural of nouns

Plurals of nouns
Points of the compass
Position of adjectives
Possession

Possessive Adjectives - my, your, his etc
Possessive pronouns - mine, your etc
Pouor

Prefix Er

29
88
61
89
74
74
332
88
146
171
308
37
53
143
194
20
116
115
105
104
53
58
53
81
319
100
16
233
111
310
339
200
31
29
36
70
43
17
22
139
172
90, 92



Prepositions - Contracted forms
Prepositions - in, to
Prepositions - on, at, to, in
Prepositions - Simple
Prepositions prefixed ér-
Prepositions, adverbial use of
Prepositions, compound

Prepositions, relative pronouns used with

Prepositions, restricted use

Present participle

Present subjunctive formation
Present subjunctive of irregular verbs
Present tense - -er verbs

Present tense - -1 verbs

Present tense - -lier verbs

present tense - -re verbs

Present tense - Aver

Present tense - Et

Present tense - faithe

Present tense - pathaitre

Present tense - saver

Present tense - tchaie

Present tense - v'nin

Present tense - vaie

Present tense - vaie

Present tense - Vouler

Preterite Tense

Preterite tense of irregular verbs
Preterite tense, interrogative form of
Pronoun - Nou

Pronouns - demonstrative

Pronouns - direct object

Pronouns - indeclinable demonstrative
Pronouns - indirect object

Pronouns - interrogative

Pronouns - interrogative

Pronouns - personal

Pronouns - possessive

Pronouns - relative - who, which, that,
whom

Pronouns y and en

Pronouns, emphatic

17
37
16
161
95
217
177
187
232
143
206
207
28
35
28
53
23
16
45
58
58
67
67
67
38
24
104
105
228
39
129
74
131
74
128
77
16
139

55

76
122



Pronouns, miscellaneous

Pronouns, relative used with prepositions
Pronunciation

Pronunciation - Consonants
Pronunciation - Double Consonants
Pronunciation - Nasal Vowels
Pronunciation - Vowels and Diphthongs
Publisher's Note

Purpose, conjunctions of

Quantity, expressions of

Questions - interrogative verbs
Questions, indirect

Reflexive verbs

Reflexive verbs - perfect tense

Regions

Relative pronoun - whose

Relative pronouns - who, which, that,
whom

Relative pronouns used with prepositions
Repeated actions

Restricted use prepositions

Rocque Bér ou L'Rotchi des Chorchiérs
Rule of three consonants

Rule of Three Consonants

Saver - present tense

Simple negation (not)

Simple prepositions - at, up with, down
ete

Souler

Souos

Subjunctive mood

Subjunctive, use of

Suggestions for further reading and study
Superlative adjectives

Superlative adverbs

Superlatives - irregular

Sus

Tchaie - present tense

Tchil age av'-ous?

Tchille heuthe est-i'?

Temps - weather

Tense - future

226
227
49
214
79
81
309
202

55

187
118
232
174
&3
14
58
24

161

119
173
206
210
285
119
142
121
173
67

63

63

68

149



Tense - future of irregular verbs
Tense - imperfect subjunctive
Tense - use of future

Tense, conditional

Tense, conditional of irregular verbs
Tense, conditional perfect
Tense, future perfect

Tense, pluperfect

Tenses, compound

The - Definite Article

Three consonants - rule of
Three Consonants - Rule of
Time

Time expressions - since, for, ago
Time, conjunctions of

Towns

Use of future tense

Use of Imperfect subjunctive
Use of subjunctive

V'nin - present tense

Vaie - present tense

Vaie - present tense

Verb souler

Verbal nouns, formation of
Verbs - Interrogative form
Verbs - reflexive

Verbs - reflexive - perfect tense
Verbs beginning with Er - interrogative
Verbs followed by infinitive
Verbs, auxiliary

Verbs, imperfect subjunctive of irregular
Vocabulary - administration
Vocabulary - animals
Vocabulary - birds

Vocabulary - clothing
Vocabulary - drink

Vocabulary - family
Vocabulary - farming
Vocabulary - food

Vocabulary - household items
Vocabulary - insects
Vocabulary - marine

154
221
156
195
196
201
201
200
200
15

&3

14

63

99

225
310
156
224
210
67

67

38

119
241
49

79

81

92

183
257
223
307
333
335
322
323
320
328
323
326
341
336



Vocabulary - maritime
Vocabulary - occupations
Vocabulary - plants
Vocabulary - the body
Vocabulary, Jérriais-English
Vouler - present tense
Vowels and Diphthongs - Pronunciation
Weather - temps

Week-days

Weight

What time is it?

Whose - relative pronoun
Width

Y

330
332
339
321
287
24

68
64
146
63
202
145
76



